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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Child Support Commissioner

Court Executive Officer Jury
Commissioner

Assistant Court Executive Officer
Information Technician Director
Chief Financial Officer

Business Systems Analyst

Court Division Manager

Family Court Services Director
Court Interpreter

Executive Assistant

Court Division Manager

Court Reporter

Court Accounting Technician
Court Reporter

Court Services Assistant IV
Information Technology Technician
Court Services Assistant IV
Court Services Assistant IV
Court Services Assistant |l
Court Administrative Assistant
Court Services Assistant |l
Court Services Assistant |l
Court Services Assistant IV
Court Services Assistant |l
Court Services Assistant |l

Court Services Assistant ll|

Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Courts And Reporters

Courts And Reporters

Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters

Total Wages

$218,381
$214,550
$214,482
$214,156
$189,162
$165,668

$129,224
$103,875
$93,842
$87,454
$83,680
$82,915
$82,743
$82,079
$77,573
$74,471
$72,898
$72,582
$64,614
$60,488
$60,244
$56,652
$55,939
$54,974
$53,406
$52,978
$52,241
$51,099
$49,713
$48,150



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,

50.

Court Services Specialist
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Office Assistant
Records Management Extra Help

Court Services Assistant Il Extra
Help

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor Extra Help

Court Services Assistant |

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters
Courts And Reporters

Courts And Reporters

Courts And Reporters

$45,128
$44,609
$43,411
$42,690
$41,896
$39,152
$38,219
$37,988
$37,228
$36,984
$36,469
$32,668
$32,368
$31,272
$28,739
$26,330
$21,971
$16,571

$12,458

$8,261



