	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$218,381
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,550
3.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,482
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,156
5.	Child Support Commissioner		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$189,162
6.	Court Executive Officer Jury Commissioner		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$165,668
7.	Assistant Court Executive Officer		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$129,224
8.	Information Technician Director		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$103,875
9.	Chief Financial Officer		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$93,842
10.	Business Systems Analyst		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$87,454
11.	Court Division Manager		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$83,680
12.	Family Court Services Director		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$82,915
13.	Court Interpreter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$82,743
14.	Executive Assistant		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$82,079
15.	Court Division Manager		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$77,573
16.	Court Reporter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$74,471
17.	Court Accounting Technician		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$72,898
18.	Court Reporter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$72,582
19.	Court Services Assistant IV		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$64,614
20.	Information Technology Technician		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$60,488
21.	Court Services Assistant IV		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$60,244
22.	Court Services Assistant IV		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$56,652
23.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$55,939
24.	Court Administrative Assistant		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$54,974
25.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$53,406
26.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$52,978
27.	Court Services Assistant IV		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$52,241
28.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$51,099
29.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$49,713
30.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$48,150

31.	Court Services Specialist	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$45,128
32.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$44,609
33.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$43,411
34.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$42,690
35.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$41,896
36.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$39,152
37.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$38,219
38.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$37,988
39.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$37,228
40.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$36,984
41.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$36,469
42.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$32,668
43.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$32,368
44.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$31,272
45.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$28,739
46.	Court Office Assistant	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$26,330
47.	Records Management Extra Help	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$21,971
48.	Court Services Assistant III Extra Help	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$16,571
49.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor Extra Help	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$12,458
50.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts And Reporters	\$8,261